

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6387/2003

(.....)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, NANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ajay Majithia,Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Kumar,.Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.K.G.Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Baid, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(Meenu Sethi)
ata Bhardwaj)

(Pushap L

Court Master

Court Ma

ster