

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6387/2003

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, NANGAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 10/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ajay Masithia, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.G. Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Vineet Bhagat, Adv.

Mr. Manohar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, adjourned

for two weeks.

Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Arora)

(Pushap lata

AR-cum-PS

Court Maste

r